

Æ
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21994/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2009 in AN No.
140/2009 & NM No. 3702/2003 & SN No. 3961/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANDRU T TOLANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRAT COOP.HSG.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nittin Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this petition 4th December, 2009.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master